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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.72% (0.32)

BE0003810273
PROX
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

2,263 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

6.92 EUR
6.99 EUR
6.92 EUR
6.675 EUR
6.99 EUR
1,200
8,388.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57057531,156677321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003810273&ID_NOTATION=9441763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003810273&ID_NOTATION=9441763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=730a02ee1805c95df719244bc32712485e8eea405f3a876497f26594e25a9670&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c174740a5f2b1c921&time=1715143088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd09a0c78d0e38f5782c8767389bc757d14d8934a6da89c3d4495f44b71d185c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a59a86c7dda23fce&time=1715143088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10d8295ea6aa387d286b43e63c931404c8e425c6c1a17220792f3608dc9ea73e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fe5c73aa4e9b5472&time=1715143088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e08eda92039bf71888959e56d2e1c323bc29bd91953cf48ad3fc184c354b09db&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5734633f4d359c06e&time=1715143088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf0a5b0d3ec770cf9cf629a381aae1ceb5fc1f94d4f093f570071162f89ed312&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97b60b7b558966794&time=1715143088&tool=RSC

PROXIMUS SA

Details

2024/05/06 10:39:35

Price
6.99 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.72% (0.32)

ISIN BE0003810273
Symbol PROX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,263 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.92 EUR
High 6.99 EUR
Low 6.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.675 EUR
VWAP 6.99 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 8,388.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.83% -8.48% -60.17%
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -0.65 -10.56
Beta 0.42 0.45 0.58
Volatility 29.81 26.65 27.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

6.86 EUR (1,584)

7.29 EUR (578)

8.08 EUR (289)

7.72 EUR (249)

9.27 EUR (2024/01/19)
6.68 EUR (2024/05/03)
9.27 EUR (2024/01/19)
6.43 EUR (2023/08/21)

All listings for PROXIMUS SA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 22:26 7.04 EUR 0.06 10
05/06
2024/ 16:28 7.085EUR 0.00 5
05/06
2024/ 08:00 6.92 EUR 0.00 2
05/06
2024/ 17:30 7.04 EUR 0.00 2
05/03
2024/ 08:02 6.92 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9441763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10268577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9441764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9433827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253105

PROXIMUS SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/06

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/06

2023/
11/30

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/06

08:02

10:39

02:10

17:35

08:10

21:50

6.92 EUR 0.00

6.99 EUR 0.01

8.335 USD 0.00

- 0.00

7.015 EUR 2.58

6.94 EUR 0.00

7.03 EUR 0.00

746

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9996740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9421550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9433826

PROXIMUS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Pro€imus

Contact Details
PROXIMUS SA

Proximus Towers, Koning Albert ll-laan 27 B

- 1030 Brussel

Telefon: +32-2-205-40-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guillaume Boutin

Anne-Sophie
Lotgering

Antonietta
Mastroianni
Ben Appel
Geert Standaert
Jan Van
Acoleyen

Jim Casteele

Mark Reid

Renaud Tilmans

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stefaan de Clerck
Luc van den
Hove

Martin de Prycker
Audrey Hanard
Béatrice de
Mahieu
Catherine Rutten
Catherine
Vandenborre
Claire Tillekaerts
Cécile Coune
Ibrahim Ouassari

Joachim Sonne

Karel de Gucht

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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